
SHIP DATE: 02SEP25

TO

(DE)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 29.54 LB

DIMS: 28x18x6 IN

REF: PSJJH5090200663YQ
INV: PSJJH5090200663YQ
PO: PSJJH5090200663YQ DEPT: PSJJH5090200663YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:QEAB 3479550161
GIANLUCA HU
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STR. DELLE MANDRIE

GREGGIO, VC 13030
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

YULIYA ZEIDER
YULIYA ZEIDER
HIDDINGSELER STRASSE
21
SENDEN NW 48308
8887178084

84 ZOJA 
58

G
J2

/1
50

E/
59

F2
8840 2151 1769

                 A4
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
     48308

 NW-DE CGN

J2
53

02
50

62
30

2u
v

YINTATECH-FTBFNS-0070-DS
LC:1-AR11
NO:3


